
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	ON	THE	HILL	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-04-17 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_evHk57 $500.00 $500.00
2023-04-19 Amazon txn_NQHanR -$65.12 $434.88
2023-04-21 StickerMule txn_QmHVVV -$122.64 $312.24
2023-04-22 Check	to	D&D	Party	Rentals txn_BZHW2K -$372.30 -$60.06
2023-04-22 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_R2HZ4A -$12.00 -$72.06
2023-04-24 Donation	from	Michelle	Saye txn_5wHool $150.00 $77.94
2023-04-24 Donation	from	Crash	Space txn_NQHaay $300.00 $377.94
2023-04-25 Donation	from	John	Palsberg txn_GkHXV9 $40.00 $417.94
2023-04-30 PANDA	EXPRESS	#499	P txn_xQH6W4 -$396.00 $21.94

WITHDRAWN:	$968.06.	DEPOSITED:	$990.00. $21.94

Hack	on	the	Hill	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Hack	on	the	Hill's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


